
SUMMARY OF  RANKING

Ranking Family Name Given Name State Player Date of No of T'mnts Ranking

Today ID Birth played points

SUB-JUNIOR BOYS' U15 SINGLES

1 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 4 772.00

2 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 4 697.00

3 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 4 622.00

4 D. Chandra Kumar AP 3473 8/31/1998 4 479.00

4 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 4 479.00

5 Joshi Bodhit UTR 2614 2/13/1998 4 396.00

6 M. Mithun KTK 4010 6/28/1998 4 359.00

7 DasGupta Arintap WB 3281 2/8/1999 4 321.00

8 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 4 202.00

9 Negi Nirmal Singh GUJ 4354 2/27/1998 3 179.00

10 Singh Shourya CG 3144 1/15/1999 2 158.00

11 D. Nithin AP 6249 8/26/1999 2 147.00

11 K. Revanth AP 3877 3/21/1998 2 147.00

12 0 Shubham Kumar BHR 4035 1/10/1998 3 145.00

13   Amrish Kumar BHR 4739 3/25/1998 2 124.00

14 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 2 110.00

15   Akash Deep BHR 4743 12/13/1999 1 92.00

15 Kumar Mahendra UP 6257 6/25/1998 1 92.00

15 Chauhan Vyom UTR 4408 1/6/1998 1 92.00

16 S. P. Raviranjan TN 3681 2/10/1998 2 87.00

17 Laa Tukum ANP 3946 2/23/2002 1 55.00

17 D. Akhil AP 6246 6/22/1998 1 55.00

17 D. Vamshi Krishna AP 5676 4/22/1998 1 55.00

17 K. A. Satya Pramod AP 4722 4/22/1999 1 55.00

17 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 1 55.00

17 George Kiran KER 3755 2/11/2000 1 55.00

17 Bhivpathaki Arya MAH 4765 9/29/1999 1 55.00

17 Rathore Yaman MP 4051 11/22/1998 1 55.00

17 Thakur Sanjay MP 6485 12/18/1999 1 55.00

17 Kapila Dhruv PNB 4371 2/1/2000 1 55.00

17 Rawat Kaustubh UTR 2683 7/3/1998 1 55.00

18 Pant Akhil ADMN 8380 5/20/1998 1 32.00

18 Gogoi Abhinab ASM 3114 8/13/1999 1 32.00

18 Bhardwaj Himanshu CHG 4454 7/24/1998 1 32.00

18 Verma Ishan CHG 6462 10/21/1998 1 32.00

18 Thakur Lakshey HP 733 6/26/1998 1 32.00

18 Gupta Divum J&K 8483 8/10/1998 1 32.00

18 Chullai Mebanker MEG 8198 11/16/1998 1 32.00

18 Dkhar Mantre MEG 4405 3/16/1998 1 32.00

18 Steven Lalhriatpuia MIZ 8202 6/13/1998 1 32.00

18 L. Dikson Singh MNP 2625 7/11/1998 1 32.00

18 R. K. Yaisana Singh MNP 4592 1/15/1998 1 32.00

18 Seyie Kelengulie NAG 8469 8/7/1998 1 32.00

18 Guru Sumit Ranjan ORI 8291 2/15/1998 1 32.00

18 D. Sanjai Srivatsa PY 4508 4/17/1999 1 32.00

18 Lohiya Ashvin RAJ 2978 2/8/1998 1 32.00

18 Deyroy Debraj TPR 6464 2/18/1998 1 32.00

18 Kothari Ritesh TPR 6206 7/3/1998 2 32.00

19 B. M. Rahul Bhardhvaj KTK 4182 4/18/2000 1 21.00

19 Syed Saad Ali KTK 4607 11/23/1998 1 21.00

19 P. Soundar Rajan TN 4785 5/13/1998 1 21.00

SUB-JUNIOR BOYS' U15 DOUBLES

1 C. Rahul Yadav AP 1461 5/3/1998 4 581.50
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1 Sen Chirag UTR 2304 7/22/1998 4 581.50

2 A. S. S.  Siril Varma AP 3106 12/25/1999 4 495.00

3 D. Chandra Kumar AP 3473 8/31/1998 4 420.00

3 M. Kanishq AP 2815 12/22/1999 4 420.00

4 0 Shubham Kumar BHR 4035 1/10/1998 3 288.50

5 M. Mithun KTK 4010 6/28/1998 3 250.50

6 Joshi Bodhit UTR 2614 2/13/1998 4 224.50

7 Sen Lakshya UTR 2922 8/16/2001 3 205.50

8 M. Raghu KTK 4097 2/14/1998 2 204.50

9 Negi Nirmal Singh GUJ 4354 2/27/1998 2 182.00

9 Singh Kunwar Ishan UP 6317 7/11/1998 2 182.00

10 K. Revanth AP 3877 3/21/1998 3 161.00

10 T. Sai Kishore AP 3834 1/17/1998 3 161.00

11 D. Akhil AP 6246 6/22/1998 2 152.00

11 D. Nithin AP 6249 8/26/1999 2 152.00

11 Singh Shourya CG 3144 1/15/1999 2 152.00

12 Chauhan Vaibhav UTR 4407 1/14/2000 3 142.00

13 D. Sanjai Srivatsa PY 4508 4/17/1999 1 136.00

14 Dobhal Ujjwal UTR 585 3/10/2000 3 119.50

15 D. Vamshi Krishna AP 5676 4/22/1998 2 92.00

16 Mali Swapnil Sagar CG 5790 4/14/1999 1 83.50

16 Steven Lalhriatpuia MIZ 8202 6/13/1998 1 83.50

16 S. P. Raviranjan TN 3681 2/10/1998 1 83.50

17 Shukla Tapas UP 4059 10/3/1998 2 79.00

18 Chauhan Vyom UTR 4408 1/6/1998 2 73.50

19 Singh Siddharth Pratap CG 4720 6/15/1998 1 68.50

20 G. Krishna Prasad AP 4216 3/15/2000 1 46.00

20 K. Pavana Raghu Vamshi AP 1767 8/1/1998 1 46.00

20 P. Umesh AP 6086 11/5/1999 1 46.00

20 Joshi Atharva GUJ 4483 12/24/1998 1 46.00

20 Tandon Aryamann GUJ 3483 2/17/1999 1 46.00

20 Gupta Amogh KTK 5750 9/6/2000 1 46.00

20 Shah Rubin MP 4423 3/16/1998 1 46.00

20 Thakur Sanjay MP 6485 12/18/1999 1 46.00

20 Thakur Shashank MP 7035 8/10/2000 1 46.00

20 M. Tilak PY 5783 1/2/2000 1 46.00

20 Kumar Mahendra UP 6257 6/25/1998 1 46.00

20 Patra Arunanshu UP 4204 6/16/1998 1 46.00

20 Siddiqui Mohd. Umair UP 4273 1/9/1998 1 46.00

20 Rawat Kaustubh UTR 2683 7/3/1998 1 46.00

21 Pant Akhil ADMN 8380 5/20/1998 1 33.00

21 Das Aditya ASM 8183 1/18/1998 1 33.00

21 Gogoi Bibhaj Jyoti ASM 3115 12/5/1998 1 33.00

21 Bhardwaj Himanshu CHG 4454 7/24/1998 1 33.00

21 Verma Ishan CHG 6462 10/21/1998 1 33.00

21 Singh Vaibhav HP 4445 7/18/1998 1 33.00

21 D. S. Shivam J&K 3181 6/13/1999 1 33.00

21 Khajuria Akhil J&K 4425 2/9/1999 1 33.00

21 Chullai Mebanker MEG 8198 11/16/1998 1 33.00

21 Dkhar Mantre MEG 4405 3/16/1998 1 33.00

21 L. Dikson Singh MNP 2625 7/11/1998 1 33.00

21 Leishangthem Unilkumar MNP 8301 5/17/1999 1 33.00

21 Seyie Kelengulie NAG 8469 8/7/1998 1 33.00

21 Seyie Zhakuo NAG 8470 10/12/2000 1 33.00

21 Acharya Soumya ORI 8294 2/13/1998 1 33.00

21 Lohiya Ashvin RAJ 2978 2/8/1998 1 33.00

21 Meena Piyush RAJ 2728 12/4/1998 1 33.00

21 Bhaumik Sutirtha TPR 3731 4/23/1999 1 33.00

21 Kothari Ritesh TPR 6206 7/3/1998 1 33.00

21 DasGupta Arintap WB 3281 2/8/1999 1 33.00

22 K. Hari Krishna AP 3874 9/20/1998 1 27.50
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22 N. Rahul Reddy AP 6307 1/1/1998 1 27.50

22 Gulshan Kumar Kartikey DLI 3600 2/20/2000 1 27.50

22 Syed Saad Ali KTK 4607 11/23/1998 1 27.50

SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS' U15 SINGLES

1 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 4 937.00

2 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 4 878.00

3 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 773.00

4 Pardeshi Shriyanshi MP 2418 5/4/1998 4 614.00

4 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 4 614.00

5 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 4 546.00

6 Kanwal Kanika DLI 3156 4/29/1999 4 539.00

7 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 4 501.00

8 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 3 479.00

9 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 4 396.00

10 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 3 351.00

11 A. Yogithaa TN 3665 4/17/1998 4 314.00

12 Nayak Apeksha KTK 4000 6/7/1999 4 277.00

13 Laa Yajum ANP 3945 8/24/1999 2 259.00

14 Sinha Ipsita WB 6397 10/2/1999 2 222.00

15 Machahary Rangina ASM 6304 4/3/1998 1 167.00

15 Taneja Pranjal DLI 7636 7/1/1998 1 167.00

16 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 2 147.00

16 Mehta Krishaeli MAH 4318 3/8/1998 2 147.00

17 Sharma Anshu MP 4419 7/16/1999 3 142.00

18 Samantroy Tapaswini UP 5592 11/11/1999 2 121.00

19 O. Siri Chandana AP 6491 3/12/1998 2 110.00

19 P. Vaishnavi AP 5042 2/19/1999 2 110.00

20 Srinivasan Nivedha PY 3735 11/28/1999 3 108.00

20 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 3 108.00

21 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 1 92.00

21 Haria Anokhi MAH 3984 8/22/1998 1 92.00

21 S. Anushwara TN 3882 11/11/1998 1 92.00

22 K. Vaishnavi AP 5701 9/12/1998 2 76.00

22 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 3 76.00

23 G. Lakshmi AP 3218 6/1/1998 1 55.00

23 Mantri Ritu AP 4002 12/14/1998 1 55.00

23 V. Mani Meghana AP 4724 12/24/1999 1 55.00

23 Yamala Anjali AP 8603 10/21/1999 1 55.00

23 Banerjee Ira ENG 0  1 55.00

23 Gupta Aashi KTK 4012 1/22/1998 1 55.00

23 Arolkar Riya MAH 4327 11/29/2000 1 55.00

23 K. A. Vikashini TN 2581 4/1/1998 1 55.00

24 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1/5/1998 2 53.00

24 Patil Rachita KTK 2540 5/9/1998 2 53.00

25 Koak Tanya ADMN 8383 8/24/1998 1 32.00

25 Choudhary Diksha CG 3596 2/7/1999 1 32.00

25 Rajkumar Daman CHG 8413 4/30/1999 1 32.00

25 Duggal Divya HP 6411 2/9/1998 1 32.00

25 Mansotra Himshee J&K 3178 2/18/1998 1 32.00

25 Ray Sweta JAR 6337 5/17/1998 1 32.00

25 Cheran Momin Christine Jachri MEG 6466 6/10/1998 1 32.00

25 Chettri Shailja MEG 4402 11/6/2000 1 32.00

25 H. Lalramdinzeli MIZ 6384 8/15/1998 1 32.00

25 Varlianzawna Lalhmangaihzuali MIZ 8201 9/14/1998 1 32.00

25 Hussain Rubashah MNP 6373 3/28/1999 1 32.00

25 Y. Dhanabati Chanu MNP 4591 10/21/2000 1 32.00

25 Panda Rutaparna ORI 6343 5/7/1999 1 32.00

25 Kaur Amanjot PNB 8227 7/18/1998 1 32.00
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25 Kumawat Priyanka RAJ 2591 12/20/1999 1 32.00

26 K. Pranavi Reddy AP 5702 11/7/1998 1 21.00

26 K. Divyarsha AP 3095 1/4/1999 1 21.00

26 M. Sindhuja Reddy AP 5649 7/8/1998 1 21.00

26 T. Reenu KTK 5815 2/7/1999 1 21.00

26 A.Arthi Priyanka TN 5742 9/7/2000 1 21.00

26 R. Aswini Gandhimathi TN 5721 4/26/1998 1 21.00

SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS' U15 DOUBLES

1 Aggarwal Mahima KTK 3208 11/11/1998 4 438.50

1 Gautam Shikha MAH 4108 4/18/1998 4 438.50

2 V. Harika AP 2938 9/11/1998 4 386.50

3 G. Vrushali AP 3732 2/3/1998 4 367.50

4 P. Sonika Sai AP 3879 6/16/1998 4 345.00

5 Prabhudesai Anura GOA 2957 8/17/1998 4 292.00

6 R. Santoshi Hasini AP 3098 8/20/1998 3 284.50

7 Garg Kuhoo UTR 2989 9/22/1998 3 269.50

8 A. Yogithaa TN 3665 4/17/1998 4 250.50

9 Mookerjee Riya WB 3277 9/1/1998 4 239.50

10 Samantroy Tapaswini UP 5592 11/11/1999 2 238.50

11 Choudhary Diksha CG 3596 2/7/1999 3 232.00

12 Nayak Apeksha KTK 4000 6/7/1999 3 228.00

12 Pai Archana KTK 4242 2/6/1999 3 228.00

13 Kanwal Kanika DLI 3156 4/29/1999 3 205.50

14 Pardeshi Shriyanshi MP 2418 5/4/1998 3 183.00

15 M. Krishna Priya AP 3892 2/18/1998 2 182.00

16 Chaliha Ashmita ASM 3107 10/18/1999 1 136.00

16 Kumawat Priyanka RAJ 2591 12/20/1999 1 136.00

17 K. Ashwini Bhat KTK 4011 1/10/2000 2 114.50

17 Bhandari Akshita UTR 2988 12/2/1999 2 114.50

18 Karki Pinky ANP 5632 1/5/1998 3 106.50

18 Taring Yania ANP 5785 7/15/1998 3 106.50

19 Srinivasan Nivedha PY 3735 11/28/1999 2 101.50

20 Pathania Namita DLI 8536 7/25/1999 1 83.50

20 Duggal Divya HP 6411 2/9/1998 1 83.50

20 Kaur Simran HP 4449 10/10/1999 1 83.50

20 Kanjibillya Deyashi JAR 6336 7/22/2001 1 83.50

20 Ray Sweta JAR 6337 5/17/1998 1 83.50

20 Sinha Ipsita WB 6397 10/2/1999 1 83.50

21 Rishi Bhavya DLI 6291 1/16/1999 2 79.00

22 P. Sreya AP 5700 12/25/1998 2 73.50

22 U. K. Mithula KTK 4016 7/5/2000 2 73.50

22 Sharma Anshu MP 4419 7/16/1999 2 73.50

23 Bose Shreya KER 3788 9/8/1999 1 68.50

23 S. Anushwara TN 3882 11/11/1998 1 68.50

24 Singh Katyayni UTR 5162 9/28/1998 2 60.50

25 A. Hema Dhruthi AP 3743 7/5/1999 1 46.00

25 Karani Pranali AP 3872 4/10/1998 1 46.00

25 Mantri Ritu AP 4002 12/14/1998 1 46.00

25 P. Vaishnavi AP 5042 2/19/1999 1 46.00

25 Farhath Reza KER 3812 10/11/2000 1 46.00

25 Devlekar Pooja MAH 7468 8/19/2000 1 46.00

25 Haria Anokhi MAH 3984 8/22/1998 1 46.00

25 Madan Kareena MAH 5604 4/3/1998 1 46.00

25 Verma Anjali MP 6682 3/26/1999 1 46.00

26 Singh. P. D. Anjali BHR 8430  1 33.00

26 Dhonchak Anupriya CG 8505 10/19/1998 1 33.00

26 Sood Purnima CHG 4455 10/17/1998 1 33.00

26 Mansotra Himshee J&K 3178 2/18/1998 1 33.00
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26 Cheran Momin Christine Jachri MEG 6466 6/10/1998 1 33.00

26 Rapsang Banadien MEG 4403 9/20/2000 1 33.00

26 H. Lalramdinzeli MIZ 6384 8/15/1998 1 33.00

26 Varlianzawna Lalhmangaihzuali MIZ 8201 9/14/1998 1 33.00

26 Hussain Rubashah MNP 6373 3/28/1999 1 33.00

26 N. Purnima Devi MNP 4597 12/14/1999 1 33.00

26 Panda Rutaparna ORI 6343 5/7/1999 1 33.00

26 Sahu Jasmine ORI 6342 1/21/2002 1 33.00

26 Verma Anushtha UTR 5158 6/24/1998 1 33.00

27 K. Harshitha AP 5680 9/8/1998 1 27.50

27 P. Navya Swaroopa AP 5768 7/5/1999 1 27.50

27 R. Faizan AP 6662 1/1/2001 1 27.50

27 V. Mani Meghana AP 4724 12/24/1999 1 27.50

27 Banerjee Ira ENG 0  1 27.50

27 Gupta Aashi KTK 4012 1/22/1998 1 27.50

27 Patil Rachita KTK 2540 5/9/1998 1 27.50

27 R. Aswini Gandhimathi TN 5721 4/26/1998 1 27.50

27 S. Shamita Devi TN 3497 5/11/1999 1 27.50

27 Bisht Unnati UTR 5159 11/26/2001 1 27.50

27 Rawat Himanshi UTR 5174 2/17/2001 1 27.50
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